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2020 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 8. - 9.2.2020

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
08.02.2020 - 10:41 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:46.19 MAJCHRZAK Kacper 00115 Taipei (TPE) 22.08.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:46.19 MAJCHRZAK Kacper 00115 Taipei (TPE) 22.08.2017
Rekord Polski 18 1:48.51 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Hodmezovasaehely (HUN) 17.07.2017
Rekord Polski 17 1:48.51 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10.07.2016
Rekord Polski 16 1:51.69 DASZKIEWICZ Michał 01006 Lublin 10.07.2019
Rekord Polski 15 1:53.68 ORLICZ Filip 05114 Targoviste (ROU) 09.12.2017
Rekord Polski 14 1:56.05 ORLICZ Filip 05114 Sztokholm (SWE) 11.12.2016
Rekord LOZP 1:46.91 ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 03103 Lublin 19.05.2017
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. PIETROŃ Przemysław 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:15.32 428 30.91 35.05 34.79 34.57
2. PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:18.45 399 32.44 35.31 36.02 34.68
3. SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:25.24 346 33.68 37.75 37.24 36.57
4. CHARKOT Krzysztof 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:26.15 339 33.37 36.88 39.04 36.86
5. NAKONIECZNY Dominik 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:33.26 294 34.68 40.39 40.69 37.50
6. DĄBROWSKI Filip 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:37.20 273 35.04 40.24 41.35 40.57
7. SALA Mateusz 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:37.75 270 36.29 41.16 42.10 38.20
8. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:38.09 268 36.54 40.86 41.63 39.06
9. PAPIERZ Wojciech 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:41.45 252 34.94 41.67 44.30 40.54

10. GOŚCIŃSKI Jakub 13 Uks 51 2:43.55 242 36.09 42.60 43.61 41.25
11. POCZTARSKI Filip 12 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.2:44.04 240 36.63 41.85 43.81 41.75
12. BANIAK Igor 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:45.05 236 37.18 42.34 43.79 41.74
13. MACIĄG Adrian 13 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:47.04 227
14. SZEWCZAK Dominik 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:50.99 212 36.89 43.65 45.68 44.77
15. CAP Cezary 13 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.2:53.85 201 38.58 44.49 46.01 44.77
16. MIAZIO Mateusz 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:54.37 200 39.77 45.67
17. CIEPAŁOWICZ Aleksander12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:54.97 198 39.28 44.65 47.56 43.48
18. ŁACHOWSKI Igor 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:03.17 172 37.68 46.91 49.65 48.93
19. KURCZUK Konrad 13 Wodniacki UKS SP 30 3:06.41 163 40.75 47.69 51.05 46.92
20. FLIS Piotr 12 KP AVIA Świdnik 3:07.26 161 40.67 50.70 50.62 45.27
21. KOZAK Igor 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:18.76 135 43.61 50.90 53.32 50.93
22. KRAKOWIAK Dawid 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:27.40 118 45.51 54.19

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. SŁAWACKI Wojciech 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:02.40 578 28.16 31.64 32.28 30.32
2. LUPA Olaf 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:15.74 424 30.56 34.44 35.43 35.31
3. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:18.42 400 31.29 35.17 36.66 35.30
4. KOZAK Jan 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:19.43 391 33.91 35.77 35.85 33.90
5. KROPORNICKI Michał 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:21.84 371 31.34 35.97 38.14 36.39
6. WYSMULSKI Nicholai 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:23.31 360 33.12 36.37 37.70 36.12
7. MICH Maksymilian 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:23.73 357 31.43 36.74 38.57 36.99
8. JĘDRUCH Bartłomiej 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:29.91 314 34.92 38.72 39.66 36.61
9. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:31.38 305 35.04 39.21 40.69 36.44

10. KORULCZYK Frańciszek 14 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.2:31.57 304 31.99 39.39 41.15 39.04
11. KOWALSKI Patryk 15 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:31.63 304 32.02 37.35 40.52 41.74
12. RÓŻAŃSKI Szymon 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:32.76 297 33.68 38.69 41.59 38.80
13. KULBIEDA Jakub 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:44.59 238 36.69 42.01 43.18 42.71
14. STĘPNIAK Aleksander 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:46.00 231 36.74 42.02 45.56 41.68
15. BŁAZIAK Michał 14 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:51.44 210 38.03 45.47 47.21 40.73
16. REDMERSKI Nicholas 14 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:56.73 192 35.20 44.82 49.62 47.09

OPEN

1. KLICH Kacper 26 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:54.43 708 27.18 29.24 29.09 28.92
2. LECH Filip 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:57.47 654 27.41 30.19 30.66 29.21
3. JAKIMIAK Jakub 17 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.1:57.56 653 27.99 29.72 30.80 29.05
4. SZCZERBA Adam 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:57.86 648 27.75 29.88 30.66 29.57
5. CHODULSKI Jakub 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:58.16 643 28.43 30.13 30.12 29.48
6. JANICZUK Patryk 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:58.67 635 27.69 30.50 30.60 29.88
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2020 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 8. - 9.2.2020

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. CZERNIAK Konrad 22 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:00.87 600 28.17 30.47 31.14 31.09
8. KRZYKAŁA Emil 19 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:01.05 598 27.89 31.21 30.93 31.02
9. MAŁYSKA Bartosz 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:01.28 594 28.35 30.70 31.31 30.92

10. ADAMCZYK Jan 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:02.27 580 28.74 31.08 32.30 30.15
11. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 18 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:02.31 579 28.88 32.01 31.73 29.69
12. SŁAWACKI Wojciech 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:02.40 578 28.16 31.64 32.28 30.32
13. SAGAN Jakub 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:05.01 543 28.47 32.15 33.05 31.34
14. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:06.45 524 28.68 31.96 33.04 32.77
15. LEWTAK Szymon 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.85 462 30.13 33.01 34.89 33.82
16. POLSKI Mateusz 16 Uks 51 2:14.54 435 30.39 33.79 35.86 34.50
17. PIETROŃ Przemysław 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:15.32 428 30.91 35.05 34.79 34.57
18. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 18 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:15.50 426 31.45 34.12 35.44 34.49
19. LUPA Olaf 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:15.74 424 30.56 34.44 35.43 35.31
20. CZERNIAK Jarosław 17 Uks 51 2:17.08 411 31.13 34.54 36.34 35.07
21. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:18.42 400 31.29 35.17 36.66 35.30
22. PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:18.45 399 32.44 35.31 36.02 34.68
23. KOZAK Jan 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:19.43 391 33.91 35.77 35.85 33.90
24. KROPORNICKI Michał 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:21.84 371 31.34 35.97 38.14 36.39
25. WYSMULSKI Nicholai 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:23.31 360 33.12 36.37 37.70 36.12
26. MICH Maksymilian 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:23.73 357 31.43 36.74 38.57 36.99
27. SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:25.24 346 33.68 37.75 37.24 36.57
28. CHARKOT Krzysztof 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:26.15 339 33.37 36.88 39.04 36.86
29. JĘDRUCH Bartłomiej 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:29.91 314 34.92 38.72 39.66 36.61
30. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:31.38 305 35.04 39.21 40.69 36.44
31. KORULCZYK Frańciszek 14 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.2:31.57 304 31.99 39.39 41.15 39.04
32. KOWALSKI Patryk 15 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:31.63 304 32.02 37.35 40.52 41.74
33. RÓŻAŃSKI Szymon 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:32.76 297 33.68 38.69 41.59 38.80
34. NAKONIECZNY Dominik 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:33.26 294 34.68 40.39 40.69 37.50
35. DERUŚ Mateusz 18 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:35.49 282 31.78 37.85 41.95 43.91
36. DĄBROWSKI Filip 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:37.20 273 35.04 40.24 41.35 40.57
37. SALA Mateusz 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:37.75 270 36.29 41.16 42.10 38.20
38. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:38.09 268 36.54 40.86 41.63 39.06
39. MASZKOWSKI Jakub 16 Uks 51 2:39.51 261 36.00 40.69 42.31 40.51
40. PAPIERZ Wojciech 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:41.45 252 34.94 41.67 44.30 40.54
41. GOŚCIŃSKI Jakub 13 Uks 51 2:43.55 242 36.09 42.60 43.61 41.25
42. POCZTARSKI Filip 12 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.2:44.04 240 36.63 41.85 43.81 41.75
43. KULBIEDA Jakub 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:44.59 238 36.69 42.01 43.18 42.71
44. BANIAK Igor 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:45.05 236 37.18 42.34 43.79 41.74
45. STĘPNIAK Aleksander 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:46.00 231 36.74 42.02 45.56 41.68
46. MACIĄG Adrian 13 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:47.04 227
47. SZEWCZAK Dominik 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:50.99 212 36.89 43.65 45.68 44.77
48. BŁAZIAK Michał 14 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:51.44 210 38.03 45.47 47.21 40.73
49. CAP Cezary 13 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.2:53.85 201 38.58 44.49 46.01 44.77
50. MIAZIO Mateusz 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:54.37 200 39.77 45.67
51. CIEPAŁOWICZ Aleksander12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:54.97 198 39.28 44.65 47.56 43.48
52. REDMERSKI Nicholas 14 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:56.73 192 35.20 44.82 49.62 47.09
53. ŁACHOWSKI Igor 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:03.17 172 37.68 46.91 49.65 48.93
54. KURCZUK Konrad 13 Wodniacki UKS SP 30 3:06.41 163 40.75 47.69 51.05 46.92
55. FLIS Piotr 12 KP AVIA Świdnik 3:07.26 161 40.67 50.70 50.62 45.27
56. KOZAK Igor 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:18.76 135 43.61 50.90 53.32 50.93
57. KRAKOWIAK Dawid 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:27.40 118 45.51 54.19

PK KSIĄŻNICKI Dawid 18 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 2:01.24 595 28.26 30.53 31.52 30.93
PK RÓG Adrian 19 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:02.45 577 27.88 30.84 31.86 31.87
PK MAGDA Patryk 18 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 2:07.36 513 28.97 32.51 32.87 33.01


